2025
PRODUCT CATALOGbrowningtrailcameras.com
Browning Trail Cameras are designed and manufactured by an avid group of
hunters and outdoor enthusiasts who constantly strive to deliver high
performance trail cameras to market through innovation and cutting edge
technology. With unmatched quality and performance, once you have used a
Browning Trail Camera, you will agree that the experience is second to none.
So take a moment and view the many ways we can meet your trail camera

Perfect Night Photos
•	 SD Card Management Options
•	 Smart IR Video
•	 Up to 1 Year Battery Life from 6 AA batteries (not included)
•	 Up to 8 Multi Shot Images
•	 Up to 8 Rapid Fire Images
•	 Selectable Start/ Stop Image Timer
•	 Programmable Picture Delay (1 sec. – 60 min.)
•	 Picture info bar displays: Time, Date, Temperature, Moon
Phase, Camera ID
•	 12 volt External Power Jack
•	 All-Steel Adjustable Tree Mount Bracket
•	 Supports up to 512GB SDXC Memory Card (not included)
•	 ¼” -20 Tripod Socket
Camera Features
Strike Force Pro X 1080 Model# BTC-5PX-1080
                     S
D
 C
A

Perfect Night Photos
•	 SD Card Management Options
•	 Smart IR Video
•	 Up to 1 Year Battery Life from 6 AA batteries (not included)
•	 Up to 8 Multi Shot Images
•	 Up to 8 Rapid Fire Images
•	 Selectable Start/ Stop Image Timer
•	 Programmable Picture Delay (1 sec. – 60 min.)
•	 Picture info bar displays: Time, Date, Temperature, Moon
Phase, Camera ID, Barometric Pressure
•	 12 volt External Power Jack
•	 All-Steel Adjustable Tree Mount Bracket
•	 Supports up to 512GB SDXC Memory Card (not included)
•	 ¼” -20 Tripod Socket
Camera Features
Dark Ops Pro X 1080 Model# BTC-6PX-1080
                     S
D
 C
A

•	 Timelapse Plus Camera Mode, with Infrared Triggered
Pictures
Camera Features
                     S
D
 C
A
R
D
 C
A
ME
R
A
29catalog 2025
NEW! Command Ops ELITE 40 Model# BTC-4E40
The Command Ops Elite series of cameras has been updated to deliver big
performance in a small package.  The crisp 40 MP picture resolution ensures the very
best quality pictures of your game, day or night.  With fast 0.3 second trigger speeds,
you are sure to capture anything that steps out in front of your camera. The Command

position the camera perfectly using the
built in gimbal mount.  The all steel
construction ensures there are no plastic
pieces to break in the field.  The tree mount
attaches via a ¼”-20 threaded insert located
in the bottom of most Browning Trail Cameras.
Model# BTC-TM
Camera
Tree Mount
For maximum trail camera performance, we
recommend using Browning brand SD cards in your
trail cameras.  All of our SD cards are SDHC class 10,
ensuring the fastest write speeds for high resolution
photos and HD video clips.  Our cards are available in
32GB and 64GB capacities.
32GB Model # BTC-32GSD
64GB Model # BTC-64GSD
SD CardS
32 BROWNING TRAIL cameraS
NEW! Rechargable Lithiom ION BATTERY PACKS
ELIMNATE